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Local Room Email       Visit us online:
Dean Ronald Camp II 25893 10-3530 fbe-dean@unbc.ca  

Administrative Coordinator Aliya Jackson 26519 10-3522 fbe@unbc.ca

PROGRAM CHAIRS Local Room Email Administrative Assistants Local Room Email 

Chair - School of Business Kafui Monu 25107 10-4530 kafui.monu@unbc.ca Ashley Rogoski 25681 10-4526 business@unbc.ca
mscba@unbc.ca

Chair - School of Economics Karima Fredj 26686 10-4568 karima.fredj@unbc.ca Melissa McConnachie 25796 10-4578 economics@unbc.ca

Local Room Email Administrative Assistant Local Room Email 

Carla Ceaser MBA Program Director 26783 10-4586 carla.ceaser@unbc.ca Kassi Kraima 26125 10-4590 mba@unbc.ca  

Local Room Email Administrative Assistants Local Room Email 
MBA Wootae Chun 26522 10-4544 wootae.chun@unbc.ca Kassi Kraima 26125 10-4590 mba@unbc.ca  
MSc Xin Ge 25178 10-4540 xin.ge@unbc.ca Ashley Rogoski 25681 10-4526 mscba@unbc.ca 

MA DE Karima Fredj 26686 10-4568 karima.fredj@unbc.ca Melissa McConnachie 25796 10-4578 economics@unbc.ca 

BCOMM Charles Scott 25703 10-4510 charles.scott@unbc.ca Ashley Rogoski 25681 10-4526 business@unbc.ca
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